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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ABHIJIT ASHOK GAIND

ADYA RUTURAJ RAGHVENDRA

AMBHURE GOPAL LAXMANRAO

BARADE SUJIT KALYAN

BHISE SIDDHARTH DATTATRAY

BRAMHKAR PANDURANG NARAYAN

CHAUDHARI NIKHIL DILIP

DESAI SHIVANI NETAJI

DHOTRE RUTUJA TANAJI

GAIKWAD SUKHAD RAKHAMAJI

GAIKWAD UTKARSHA RAJU

GANDHI RUSHABH RAJENDRA

GURZADE NITESH DNYANOBA

JADHAV SHIVANI VINODKUMAR

JAWALKOTI SHUBHANGI RAJSHEKHAR

KADAM NEHAL RAVIDRA

KHAN ATIQUE AHMED FAIYAZ

KHAN SAMINA SADIK

KHEMKAR SHUBHAM NARESH

KHURPE AJAY MANOHAR

KULKARNI REVATI RAHUL

KUMBHAR SANKET RAJENDRA

MEHTA JAINY MAHENDRA

NALE SAGAR BIBISHAN

NANDAWANI ARATI SURESH

NAVALE VALLABH KUMAR

PANDIT KRUTIKA VISHWAS

PAPDIWAL KALPAK SURENDRA

SHAH JINAL MANISH

SHAIKH DANISH IRSHAD

SHARMA GAYATRI ARJANDAS

Mother Name

ASHWINI

VAIDEHI

REKHA

VAISHALI

MOHINI

RANJANA

VANDANA

SUNITA

SHALAN

LATA

SUNITA

ANITA

CHANDRAKALA

MUKTA

KAVITA

REKHA

SABINA

NAJMA

RENUKA

SANGITA

RADHIKA

SARASVATI

PREMAL

SAVITA

SHILPA

SHAILA

DIPTI

JAYA

RAKHI

KAUSAR

MAYA

College Unipune ID:CAAP010160

Year

Eligibility No
12020173831
12020173802
12020173810
12020173812
12020173803
12020173825
12020173835
12020173806
12020173805
12020173809
12020173811
12020173826
12020173830
12020173807
12020173818
12020173824
12020173819
12020173836
12020173829
12020173804
12020173821
12020173832
12020173828
12020173801
12020219904
12020173817
12020173820
12020219906
12020173815
12020173827

12020173814

List ID

T007152

T007152

TO007152

TO007152

T007152

T007152

T007152

TO007152

T007152

T007152

T007152

T007152

TO007152

T007152

T007152

T007152

T007152

T007152

TO007152

T007152

T007152

T007152

T007152

T007152

T0010070

TO007152

T007152

T0010070

T007152

T007152

TO007152
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TANUSHREE GIRISH GULATI

TENGSE ABHISHEK BHANUDASRAO

THAKKAR JINAL NITIN

TONGAONKAR MANJIREE MANGESH

V NIVEDITA NAIDU

VAISHNAVI ASHOK BRAHME

WADEKAR DHANANJAY SANJAY

WAVHAL AISHWARYA GORAKSHANATH

ZACHARIA RICHARD ABEL

ANSHULA

SANGITA

REKHA

VARSHA

V AMBIKA

SHUBHANGI

PRAMILA

SUJATA

VIJAYA

College Unipune ID:CAAP010160

1

12020255717

12020173834

12020173816

12020173833

12020173823

12020173813

12020173808

12020219905

12020173822

T0011218

T007152

T007152

T007152

T007152

T007152

T007152

T0010070

T007152
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